HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 593 (2014)

	Amendment No.			C5/C5/C5/NB		
1		CHAMBER AC	TTON			
	Senate		11011	House		
				<u></u>		
		•				
1	Representative Eagle offer	ed the fol	llowing	g:		
2						
3	Amendment to Amendmen	t (776433)) (with	n title ameno	dment)	
3 4					dment)	
	Remove line 14 of the	amendment	and i	insert:	dment)	
4	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w	amendment	and i	insert:	dment)	
4 5	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w	amendment	and i	insert:	dment)	-
4 5 6	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w	amendment	and and a sted by	insert: <u>/</u>	dment)	-
4 5 6 7	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w 	amendment hen reques E AME	and sted by	insert: <u>/</u> ENT	dment)	-
4 5 6 7 8	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the swimming pools; amend	amendment hen reques E AME amendment	and and a sted by N D M and a	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the swimming pools; amend	amendment hen reques E A M E amendment ing s. 553	z and z sted by N D M z and z 3.77, H	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove line 14 of the to public swimming pools w TITL Remove line 36 of the swimming pools; amend	amendment hen reques E A M E amendment ing s. 553	2 and 3 sted by N D M 2 and 3 3.77, H 2 PM	insert: <u>/</u> E N T insert:	dment)	-